

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7230/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 24/06/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harvinder Chowdhury, Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chand, Adv.
Mr. Nishesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Patel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable in eight weeks.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2014.06.25
05:37:29 IST
Reason: