

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7230/2009

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harvinder Choudhary,Adv.
Mr. Ramesh Chand,Adv.
Mr. S. C. Patel,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Learned counsel for the appellants has stated that he has already complied with the terms of the office report. Office shall verify the position and report accordingly.
List again on 16.12.2014.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

MG

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.12.12
16:52:54 IST
Reason: